 CENTRAL

N\ .-

Nome
1° CHEFE
2° BRASAO DE OURO
3° VIBRACAO
4° FOGAO A LENHA
5 TERRORISTA
6° MATUTO NETO
7° XODO
8° AGIOTA
9° DESTRUIDOR
10° FOGUINHO
11° sonic
12° CELEBRIDADE
13° FERRARI
14° PIT BULL
15°¢ MAGIA

Anilha
086440
107120
050855
083868
231071
061693
122301
009613
004938
047025
sispass 06398
120299
296306
001830
070789

Dono
DINHO
EQ. TUI TUI MOITA
ROGERIO
FLAVIO
ALEX/WESLEY
GILCINEY
THIAGO
EDMAR
LUAN
GIVANILDO
alan de paulo assis
FLAVIO
DIRLEI
DANILO
ROGERIO

COLEIRO 19/09/2021

Cidade
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
LAVRAS
POUSO ALEGRE

VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
OLIVEIRA
LAVRAS
TRES PONTAS

POUSO ALEGRE
TRES PONTAS
SAO GONGALO MG
LAVRAS

10/15 min
0/188
0/146
0/121
0/120
0/113
0/109
0/108
0/106
0/103
0/103
0/102
0/100
0/94
0/92
0/89

AOCC

Pontos
30
0
0
0
25
23
21
0
19
17

o o

15
13

04/05/2024 18:39
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